Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 28
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/10/2019

TIME: 05:52 AM

Software version: 4.20-2

10415917

03/10/2019 05:46 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: 10415917

Peak
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 7690
0.28 10812
0.36 4661
0.44 3411
0.65 10588
0.86 18476
1.36 59183
1.44 666221
2661490

%
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Area
32744
32589
17646
20216
78156
191280
195079
2093779
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